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| NEED YOUR LISTINGS!
ALL SIZES ¢ ALL PRICES
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4 KO8 9 YR. MEMBER 877-5165
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(7’1 e an
BRENDA PAYTON accurate market 833-9714

*Sales Representative Analysis!

PERFORMANCE COUNTS!

CALL ME NOW FOR A FREE
EVALUATION OF YOUR HOME!!
I’'M COMMITTED TO GETTING RESULTS!!

REDUCED $119,900

HORSE OPERATION

3 bedrooms 3 paths, attached garge IN GEORGETOWN!
plus extra parking! Includes fridge,} 14 acres, 5 paddocks! Barn with 7
stove, washer, dryer and dishwasherj stalls!! Three bdrm Victorian reproduc-

plus 8% assumable mortgage! tion with double detached garage.
95-2-116
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i "1/2 ACRE LOT - $174,900

Main floor family room! Walkout to 40 § private & spacious 3 bdrm home 5
foot fenced lot! Master bedroom with 4 § .inites west of Hillsburgh! Charming

piece ensuite! Central vac, central air, § tamily room opens to sunroom!! Eat-in

water softener. Garage door opener & § yitchen, main floor Iaundry, mature
more!!! 95-2-201 !

 BUNGALOW & GARAGE
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BETTER BUY $153 500
Immaculate 3 bdrm home with updated
forced air gas furnace, updated shin-
gles. Detached garage on super large
lot! Call for exclusive appt. to view.
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“““ BRING AN OFFER!

2.4 acres, open sunny backyard sur-
'y _ F 2 " @88 rounded by trees, room for tennis court,
T __ o | large master ensuite bath & closet, coun-
e Re Lnly Seale BN try kitchen with oak floor & cupboards,
____________________________________________________________________________________________ %4 family rm woodstove, main floor laundry,
e _.-~f§  in-law suite & more.... 94-2-501

COUNTRY SQUIRE

_ e = Dream Kkitchen, fabulous reclaimed
Sl e R e ' M brick wall to wall fireplace in fam. rm.
b awem e . M Recently renovated 3 and 4 piece

M baths, double paved, fenced yard,

95-2-242

. ravine view.
e Y Y LOCATION! LOCATION!

*Sales Rep.
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sy %/ & 4 bdrms, main floor family room, oak

g { kitchen, 2 baths, hardwood floors, new

B windows (‘'91), mid-efficiency furnace,

M | CAC plus dishwasher, gas BBQ and

e Iarge fenced yard on small crescent.
______ Call Sandra Nairn®. 95-2-170

y GLEAMING HARDWOODS
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- . 3+1 bedrooms, hardwood floors, eat-

=il i, Kitchen and dining room, brick &
| barnboard rec rm, fenced yard, garage
plus fridge, stove & freezer. See for

yourself with Sandra Nairn®*,
95-2-141

- SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN
_Pretty un-drenched | bungalow on a quiet
__country road, has hardwoods, central air &
~_vac, 2 cozy woodstoves, huge family & rec
g rooms, new kitchen & bath, O/S garage. A
real beauty & a great investment at
1$227,500. Call Sandra Nairn* today.
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. a4f  ROCKWOOD DELIGHT

. You'll love this exquisitely appointed home with

e —— Y  um 1940 sq. feet on one level including family rm &

""" % = BRIl B B master suite. Fireplace, gourmet kitchen, laundry
| o R B rm with garage access & a lower level that will
“knock your socks off” with its curved glass block

. bar & shower enclosure, black bath fixtures, rec
%8 rm dance floor, games rm & office. 94-2-384

VALUE GALORE!

Lovingly cared for home in a great neigh-
Ry, 0 . T & bourhood on a large treed & fenced lot -
T WM. recent oak kitchen, bathrooms all redone
. o 2 including jacuzzi tub, lovely hardwoods,
central air & vac. Separately fenced
inground pool and more. $199,900. Hurry
for this one. 95-2-148
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S, Trulyone of a kind home on a small mature cul de sac, steps

o SR

w % to parks, schools, library, golf course & shops. 3700 sq. feet
 include minstrel gallery over dramatic “elizabethan” beamed

living rm, “Shakespeare Circa” stained & leaded glass, 3

stone fireplaces, main floor master suite with sauna

games rm, wine cellar, bar rm & rec rm with ground level

rmmam— walkout to wooded splendor - only in Georgetown. Call

""" 94-2-620

e SandraNaim'. $439.900.
TREES, POND & BUSH
Nearly 2, 000 sq. ft. . Ideal for a large

family or a main floor in-law set up.
31’ living/great room with new|
“Harman Invincible” pellet stove. 4|}
AT & bdrms, 2 baths, oak kitchen and||
. §PWR more. Call Sandra Nairn*, 95-2-177 |
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